
State Chairman - Pete Hald - Flagler Palm Coast - haldp@flaglerschools.com
DIST SPORT CHAIRMAN SCHOOL EMAIL

1 G SOC Rob Simon Navarre simonr@santarosa.k12.fl.us 
2 G SOC Frank Casillo South Walton frank.casillo@yahoo.com
3 G SOC Dan Wessner Leon wessnerd@leonschools.net
4 G SOC Vacant
5 G SOC Jeff Taylor Wolfson High School taylorj8@duvalschools.org
6 G SOC Rodriguez, Jennifer Bartram Trail Jennifer.Rodriguez@stjohns.k12.fl.us
7 G SOC Melissa Leon Belleview
8 G SOC Cassie Bolling Citrus
9 G SOC Lance Jenkins Deland ldjenkin@volusia.k12.fl.us 
10 G SOC David Shrader Hernando statefarmagent82@yahoo.com
11 G SOC Chris Vlaming Edgewater HS
12 G SOC Ryan Weldon Satellite
13 G SOC Jacob Sweeney McKeel Academy
14 G SOC Chris Harvey Clearwater Cen Catholic charvey@ccchs.org 
15 G SOC Ken Roberts Berkeley Prep Roberken@Berkeleyprep.org
16 G SOC Gary Bolyard Venice High
17 G SOC Lindsey Tomblin Lake Placid High
18 G SOC Jami Hagy Mariner
19 G SOC Martha Cruz Okeechobee martha.cruz@okee.k12.fl.us 
20 G SOC James Cappello Olympic Heights james.cappello@palmbeachschools.org 
21 G SOC Kristen Grassi Coral Springs Charter kgrassi@coralspringscharter.org;
22 G SOC Vacant
23 G SOC Rav Maisonett Doral Academy
24 G SOC Mark Schusterman Riviera Prep
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